
Issue 5-AM24

Event Stewards Site fee PUN BACS Reference

Site clear up Fri 22 Mar 10.00 Sun 24 Mar 16.00 Graffham Club Site, Great, Bury, Petworth GU28 0QF MR 197/941187 hilltop.messy.visit Peter and Irene Free to workers N/A

AGM
Sunday 14th 

April
11.00

Sunday 14th 

April
14.00

Horsham Scout HUT, Higgins Way, Horsham - 

TBA
RH13 5JZ Committee N/A N/A

Bank Holiday Thu 2 May 14.00 Tue 7 May 14.00 Springbok Farm, Alfold, Surrey GU6 8EX MR186/034352 wedge.firebird.noun Nigel, Liz, Daniel, Janine £16.00 Springbok

SER Anniversary 

meet  and AGM
Thu 16 May

See out 

and about
Tue 28 May Hole Park - SER Anniversary meet and AGM TN17 4JB MR188/803203 slowness.warm.nurtures Region See Out and About See Region

Late May Bank 

Holiday
Thu 23 May 14.00 Tue 28 May 14.00 TBA

Tue 28 May 12.00 Sun 2 Jun 12.00 Tilford Nature Reserve, Tilford Road,  Tilford GU10 2DA MR186/871431 rainbow.worked.allowable Alan Moore £7.50 Per person per Night Tilford Half term

Village Open 

Gardens
Thu 20 Jun 14.00 Tue 25 Jun 14.00 Sussex Farm, Partridge Green, Sussex RH13 8JR      MR 198/187192 extent.spider.replaying Mike and Pat £10.00 Sussex Farm

Thu 11 Jul 14.00 Tue 16 Jul 14.00 Forest View, Ewhurst,  Cranleigh, Surrey GU6 7SA    MR 187/086397 beanbag.darkens.lifetimes Sue and George £10.00 Forest View

Thu 25 Jul 14.00 Mon 29 Jul 14.00
Paddock Wood Farm, Wineham,  Henfield, 

Sussex
BN5 9AG MR 198/237185 snowmen.pausing.pave Robert and Sharon £12.00 Cash only

August Bank Thu 22 Aug Tue 27 Aug TBA

Tilford Toast, Tents 

only
Fri 6 Sep 17.30 Sun 8 Sep 14.00 Tilford Nature Reserve, Tilford Road,  Tilford GU10 2DA MR186/871431 rainbow.worked.allowable Alan Moore £7.50 Per person per Night Tilford Toast

LNOTP Thu 12 Sep 14.00 Tue 17 Sep 14.00 Sussex Farm, Partridge Green, Sussex RH13 8JR      MR 198/187192 extent.spider.replaying Mike and Pat £10.00 Sussex LNOTP

Thu 26 Sep 14.00 Tue 1 Oct 14.00 Oakside Farm, Green Lane, Lewes BN8 5AD  MR 198/461142 defrost.hotel.trip Lucy Cannon £12.00 Cash Only

Wed 23 Oct 13.00 Sun 27 Oct 12.00 Graffham Club Site, Great, Bury, Petworth GU28 0QF MR 197/941187 hilltop.messy.visit Alan and Coren £17.50 Graffham

Bonfire Meet Fri 1 Nov 10.00 Sun 3 Nov 13.00 Pondtail Farm, Nr Dorking, Brockham, Surrey RH3 7AX  MR 187/195493 tides.worth.ducks Barbara Hillman £25.00 Bonfire

Card Swap Sun 8 Dec 11.30 14.30
Horsham Scout HUT, Higgins Way, Horsham - 

TBA
RH13 5JZ Committee Meal TBA TBA

Note, A unit is the camping unit including 2 adults and children aged 17 or under, additional adults in a unit are £2.50 per night, details of the above are to the best of our knowledge but may be subject to mistakes or change, Sites secretary can be contacted on 07973 211786 or 

surreyda@hotmail.co.uk

BACS: Sort code: 30-98-97 Account No:  76244462 Account name: “CCC Surrey DA”, please use the BACS reference as shown above for each site, CASH: Please put the correct money in the envelope and label the front with your name and membership details, no change given. NOTE - NO CHEQUES 

WILL BE ACCEPTED, if you wish to confirm payment made by BACS has been received please email the sites secretary. BACS Payment must be made a minimum of 48hrs before the meet start date unless stated elsewhere.

Closing Time
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Opening Times Location

TBA

TBA


